
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

24.25"

10"

27.25"

96.25"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 12lb

TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)  
WEATHERED ZINC (WZN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

4 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 13" x 12" x 29"

Carton 1 Weight: 12lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Romantic musings wash over Burbank, each delicate detail drawing the eye in. Clear seeded glass contrasts beautifully against an
aluminum frame, topped with a decorative handle inspired by renaissance-era steeples. Available in an alluring textured black finish or
weathered zinc. Available as a one, two, or three-light wall sconce, pendant, and post.  

UL Rating: UL Wet

Voltage: 120

BURBANK
F1310-TBK
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